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DATE TIME ROOM WORKING ON CALLED 

Thursday, Dec. 5 5:00-6:00pm Auditorium Parent Meeting OPTIONAL 

Tuesday, Dec. 10 5:00 - ? Auditorium Auditions Lead/Supporting 

Monday, Dec. 16 3:30 – 5:00 Auditorium Callbacks TBD 

Wednesday, Dec. 18 3:00-3:45pm RPES #14 – Think Positive 
#27 – “I’ve Got A Golden 
Ticket 

Charlie 

Thursday, Dec. 19 3:10-5:00 Music First Read-through All Speaking Roles 

December 23 – 29 VACATION ENJOY VACATION ENJOY 

Monday, Dec. 30 
(DURING VACATION) 

    

December 31 – 
January 5 

VACATION ENJOY VACATION ENJOY 

Monday, Jan. 6 2:10-2:40pm 
2:40-3:10pm 
3:10-3:40pm 
 
3:40-4:10pm 
4:10-4:30pm 
2:10-4:30pm 

Music 
Music 
Music 
 
Music 
Music 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: I Want More 
MUSIC: I Eat More 
MUSIC: I See It All On TV 
 
MUSIC: Chew It 
MUSIC: Candyman 
BLOCK: Prologue, Scenes 
1 & 3 

Veruca, Mrs. Salt 
Augustus, Mrs. Gloop 
Mike Teavee, Ms. 
Teavee  
Violet, Mrs. Beauregarde 
Candyman 
Wonka, Entire Bucket 
Family 

Tuesday, Jan. 7 2:10-3:15pm 
 
3:15:4:30pm 
 
3:10-4:30pm 

Auditorium 
 
Auditorium 
 
RPES Stage 

BLOCK: Act 1, Scene 5 
 
BLOCK: Act 1, Scenes 2, 4 
 
MUSIC: Golden Age of 
Chocolate, Candy Man, 
I’ve Got A Golden Ticket 

Phineous Trout,  
Augustus, Mrs. Gloop 
Wonka, Charlie, 
Candyman, Named Kids 
RPES Full Cast 

Wednesday, Jan. 8 2:10-3:30pm 
 
 
3:30-4:30pm 
 

Music 
 
 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: Golden Age of 
Chocolate, Candy Man, 
I’ve Got A Golden Ticket  
MUSIC: I Eat More 

KMS Full Cast 
 
 
Augustus, Mrs. Gloop, 
Phineous, Cooks 

Thursday, Jan. 9 3:10-4:30pm 
2:10-4:30pm 
 
2:10-4:30pm 

RPES Stage 
Auditorium 
 
Music 

DANCE: Oompa Loompa 
BLOCK: Act 1, Scene 2 & 4 
 
DANCE: Golden Age of 
Chocolate & Candy Man 
 
 

RPES Oompa Loompas 
Wonka, Charlie, 
Candyman, Named Kids 
KMS Full Cast 
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Friday, Jan. 10 2:10-4:30pm 
 
2:10-4:30 

Auditorium 
 
Music 

DANCE: I Eat More 
 
BLOCK: Act 1: Scenes 6, 7, 
9 

Augustus, Mrs. Gloop, 
Cooks 
Phineous, Veruca, Mrs. 
Salt, Charlie, Named 
Kids, Violet, Mrs. 
Beauregarde 

Monday, Jan. 13 2:10-4:30pm 
 
 
 
 
2:10-4:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00-4:30pm 

Music 
 
 
 
 
Auditorium 
 
 
 
RPES Stage 

MUSIC: 
#14 – Think Positive,  
#23 – Cheer Up Charlie,  
#27 – “I’ve Got A Golden 
Ticket 
BLOCK: Act 1: Scene 5, 7, 
9. And 10 
 
 
DANCE: Candyman 

Wonka ,Bucket Family 
 
 
 
 
Phineous, Augustus, 
Mrs. Gloop, Violet, Mrs. 
Beauregarde, Mike 
Teavee, Ms. Teavee 
Candyman, RPES Kid 
Ensemble 

Tuesday, Jan. 14 2:10-4:30pm  
 
2:10-4:30pm 
 
3:00-3:45 

Auditorium 
 
Music 
 
TES Music 
Room 

DANCE: I See It All On TV 
 
BLOCK: Scenes 8, 11, 12 
 
MUSIC: #2 – Golden Age 
of Chocolate 

Mike Teavee, Ms. 
Teavee, Phineous 
Wonka, Bucket Family, 
Phineous, Candyman 
Turnpike Cast 

Wednesday, Jan. 15 2:10-4:30pm 
2:10-4:30pm 
 
3:10-4:30pm 

Music 
Auditorium 
 
KMS Music 

MUSIC: Full Cast 
BLOCK: Act 1, Scenes 10-
12 
MUSIC: Full Cast 

Full Cast 
Phineous, All Brats and 
Parents, Wonka, Buckets 
RPES Full Cast 

Thursday, Jan. 16 DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF 

Friday, Jan. 17 2:10-4:30pm TES Music 
Room 

DANCE: Squirrels Turnpike Cast 

Monday, Jan. 20 DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF 

Tuesday, Jan. 21 2:10-3:00pm 
 
3:00-3:45pm 
 
3:00-4:30pm 

Music 
 
Music 
 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: Act 1 
 
MUSIC: Buckets, 
Candyman 
REVIEW: Act 1: Scenes 5, 
6, 9, 10 
 

Phineous, All Brats, 
Parents, Buckets, Wonka 
Buckets, Candyman 
 
All Brats, Parents, 
Phineous 

Wednesday, Jan. 22 2:10-3:00pm 
3:10-4:30pm 

Auditorium 
KMS 
Auditorium 

DANCE: Oompas 
RUN:  Act 1: Scenes 1-6 

KMS Oompa Loompas 
RPES/KMS Full Cast 
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Thursday, Jan. 23 2:10-3:00pm 
 
3:10-4:30pm 

Auditorium 
 
RPES Stage 

DANCE: I Eat More 
 
MUSIC:  Oompas 

Augustus, Mrs. Gloop, 
Cooks, Phineous 
RPES Oompas 

Friday, Jan. 24 3:10-4:30pm KMS 
Auditorium 

RUN: Act 1: Scenes 7-12 RPES/KMSCast 

Monday, Jan. 27 2:10-4:30pm  Chorus RUN: Act 1 All Speaking Roles 

Tuesday, Jan. 28 3:00-4:30pm RPES Stage DANCE: Golden Age of 
Chocolate, Candy Man 

TES & RPES Kids 
Ensemble, Candyman, 
Charlie 

Wednesday, Jan. 29 2:10-4:30pm 
 
 
3:45=4:30 

Music 
 
 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: #29, #35 
 
 
DANCE: Flying 

All Brats, Parents, 
Charlie, Wonka, 
Grandpa Joe 
Charlie, Grandpa Joe 

Thursday, Jan. 30 2:10 - 3:10pm 
 
 
3:10-4:30 

Music 
 
 
KMS 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: #28 – At The 
Gates, #35 – There’s No 
Way Knowing 
BLOCK: Act 1 Review 
(Prologue, S2, S4, S11, 
S12), Act 2: S1 

Wonka, Mrs. Salt, Mrs. 
Beauregarde, Grandpa 
Joe, Ms. Teavee 
KMS Full Cast 

Friday, Jan. 31 3:00-3:45pm 
 
2:10-4:30pm 

Turnpike 
Music Room 
Auditorium 

DANCE: I Want It Now 
 
BLOCK: Act2: Scenes 13-
14 

Squirrels 
 
All Brats, Parents, 
Charlie, Grandpa Joe, 
Wonka 

Monday, Feb. 3 2:10-4:30pm 
 
 
2:10-2:50pm 
2:50-3:30pm 
3:00-3:45pm 
3:45-4:30pm 

Auditorium 
 
 
Music 
Music 
RPES Stage 
RPES Stage 

BLOCK: Act 2: Scenes 14-
15 
 
MUSIC: Oompa Loompas 
DANCE: Oompa Loompas 
MUSIC: Oompa Loompas 
DANCE: Oompa Loompas 

All Brats, Parents, 
Charlie, Grandpa Joe, 
Wonka 
KMS Oompa Loompas 
KMS Oompa Loompas 
RPES Oompa Loompas 
RPES Oompa Loompas 

Tuesday, Feb. 4 2:10-3:30pm 
 
3:10-4:30pm 

Music 
 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: #40-#41, #50a 
 
DANCE: Oompas 

Wonka, Charlie, 
Grandpa Joe 
Brats, All Oompas 

Wednesday, Feb. 5 2:10-3:00pm 
 
3:10-4:30 

Music MUSIC: Chew It, I See It 
All On TV, I Want it Now 
DANCE: Finale 
 
 
 
 

Brats and Parents 
 
RPES/KMS Cast 
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Thursday, Feb. 6 2:10-2:45pm 
3:00-4:30pm 
2:10-4:30pm 

Music 
RPES Stage 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: I Want It Now 
MUSIC: Oompas 
DANCE: Oompas 
BLOCK: Act 2: Scenes 15, 
16, 18 
 

Veruca, Mrs. Salt 
RPES Oompas 
 
Brats, Parents, Wonka, 
Charlie, Grandpa Joe 
(minus Gloops) 

Friday, Feb. 7 2:10-4:30pm 
 
 
3:00-3:45pm 

Auditorium 
 
 
TES 

BLOCK: Act 2: Scenes 17, 
19, 20 
 
DANCE: I Want It Now 

Wonka, Charlie, 
Grandpa Joe, Mike 
Teavee, Ms. Teavee 
Squirrels, Veruca  

Monday, Feb. 10 2:10-4:30pm 
2:10-4:30pm 

Music 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: TBD  
BLOCK: Act 2: Scenes 13, 
19, 20 

TBD 
Wonka, Charlie, 
Grandpa Joe, Bucket 
Family 

Tuesday, Feb. 11 2:10-3:30pm 
2:10-4:30pm 

Music 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: Full Cast Songs 
BLOCK: Act 2: Scenes 14-
19 

 KMS Cast 
All Brats, Parents, 
Wonka, Charlie, 
Grandpa Joe 

Wednesday, Feb. 12 2:10-4:30pm 
2:10-4:30pm 

Music 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: TBD 
REVIEW: Act 1 
BLOCK: Act 2: Scenes 18-
20 

TBD 
All Speaking Roles 
All Speaking Roles 

Thursday, Feb. 13 3:10-4:30pm 
 
2:10-4:30pm 

RPES 
 
Auditorium 

MUSIC: Full Cast 
DANCE: Full Cast 
RUN: Act 2 

RPES Ensembles and 
Oompas 
All KMS Cast 

Friday, Feb. 14 NO REHEARSAL  NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL  

Monday, Feb. 117 NO REHEARSAL  NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL  

Tuesday, Feb. 18 10am-12:30pm Auditorium REVIEW: Act 2 All Named Characters 

Wednesday, Feb. 19 10am-12:30pm Auditorium REVIEW: Act 1 All Named Characters 

Thursday, Feb. 20 10am-12:30pm Auditorium MUSIC: All All Brats, Parents, 
Wonka, Buckets, 
Candyman 

Friday, Feb. 21 NO REHEARSAL  NO REHEARSAL 
 

NO REHEARSAL  

Monday, Feb. 24 2:10-4:30pm 
3:00-3:45pm 

Auditorium 
TES Music 
Room 

REVIEW: ACT ONE 
MUSIC: All 

Full Cast 
Turnpike Cast 

Tuesday, Feb. 25 3:10-5:30pm Auditorium REVIEW: ACT TWO 
 
 
 

Full Cast 
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Wednesday, Feb. 26 2:10-4:30pm 
3:00-3:45pm 

Auditorium 
Turnpike 
Music Room 

REVIEW: ACT TWO 
DANCE: All 

Full Cast 
Turnpike Cast 

Thursday, Feb. 27 3:10-5:30pm Auditorium REVIEW: ACT ONE Full Cast 

Friday, Feb. 28 DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF  

Saturday, Feb. 29 10:00am-5:00pm 
11:30am-5:30pm 

Auditorium 
Auditorium 

Tech Rehearsal 
Dress Rehearsal 

Crew 
Cast/Pit 

Sunday, March 1 SUNDAY    

Monday, March 2 
 

4:00-7:00pm Auditorium Dress Rehearsal Cast/Crew/Pit 

Tuesday, March 3 3:00-6:00pm Auditorium Dress Rehearsal Cast/Crew/Pit 
 

Wednesday, March 4 4:00-7:00pm Auditorium Dress Rehearsal Cast/Crew/Pit 
 

Thursday, March 5 4:00-7:00pm Auditorium Dress Rehearsal Cast/Crew/Pit 
 

Friday, March 6 5:00pm Call Auditorium 7:00pm Show Cast/Crew/Pit 
 

Saturday, March 7 5:00pm Call Auditorium 7:00pm Show Cast/Crew/Pit 
 

Saturday, March 7 12:00pm Call Auditorium 2:00pm Show Cast/Crew/Pit 
 

Sunday, March 8 12:00pm Call Auditorium 2:00pm Show Cast/Crew/Pit 
 

Monday, March 9 3:00pm-? Auditorium Costume/Prop/Set Strike ALL 
 

 

REMIND – text @kms-drama to 81010 

or 

text @rpesdrama to 81010 
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